e ghiade a8t dadded o0 e
5 Sens
QWrieas FanpTUS Gafnm’a?p&és BULTE T SSLOTaTL LSS
I8 alGsagiorens)

&0z 2161/1 - 2020 ew@c208 @ 03 918 g - 2020.02.03
2161/1 b Qevdaid - 2020 b Yews(R) QUILIL e LOTSHLD 03 Qb BFE) BIBIFHL Fpenio

(YT FMEISSHSe0T YHBFTTSHG /L6 LNTSHISSHLILIL L))

ugd | : QgrEgd (1) - Qurg

9 T F1HIF5 I WafldhHOFAT
& LI [bT. 6 877 [Li616D 305.
Fm%5 Iflaflsh s (GILITH)

FmIFSS FLLWeTF FLL LD (YSHHWITUILD 235)
QYbBWwF GQFevmeacs] aigb

GhISS FLL N FLI GSleor (235 Qb ddHwimuibd) 17 b Liflaileorieb 6160T8(G AHOMNSSHLIIL(DNGTEN S CUBIGGOGT L9 LI IGHLUITSHS
Q&16us1(h), LKL SmIGLI LicuofIlmeny mrwsHh Gs%. e7. aloGeubHlTTmem gdu mier, 2020 b yewoi(h) G jkeul] Tgh 03
b BB QNBbS HLpeydSE B UeIHUNE, FHISH FLLewend FLULGHeT (dbSwmuid 235) $ip el LILiBLb Fimisds
STUSET, QJUTTHRISET OPMID  LIPLPSEOEET WTa LD :%2@6)_/@[0 9 Laueveriuiled FHILIL(ReiTen GQFevrealess) aigmisered
OFoYSSHLILILaYh GLIDLILIL oD  B66us(HGLnesT @g&T60 OPlidgBEe BD6oT .

2020.01.27 b FHoHw 2160/11 QLD Qevsas YFHaNBFL euFdhsioreiuied Geueflul 1Ll L GFeuTeales) afsmiser
Q&L Nevrer 9Plaldsed @bsTed Qg F QeI .
G%. e1. alloGevbHTmmesT,
LISIGD SBIGLT LIGTO I ILITGNT[T [BITWSHLD.
Qevsiens:s FimiFLD,
@amptbiy 11,
2020, Fevreurf] 31.

[ =1
IS

1A - G 31925 — 23 (2020/01)
saueflss.~ 2160/ 1 b Gevdsid QamewiL HYHalBFL auidsLorels LigsNevad Qamfer Gnig @ev. 2160/64 Y @ib.
Qa1 9FafBsr auigsiomsieow \WWW.documents.gov.lK e7end @evsvoruissensslaisibg) Liaipssth Qe wprg ub.



2A

| @00e : () edge -
L) 1: 0grgs) () - Qevniowss searprus GFraelsds G WIS aUTSHLOTeTLl LidHflens - 9% alGFepnrer s - 2020.02.03

8 ComI1 LM P @18 Exdded 88 Sens v v - 2020.02.03

9JL_L_aUeHGuoT

2020, QLiiLjpeurf] rgib 03 9k HeHuledimhbs 2020, QUILIL|HeIT LTS 09 b Hed) T J(LPSYHSGIBLD BBlLdF G\FeUTE IGTH)
© .

QBITL LT

B

AR R R R W W LW W LW w LW w W LW D o D o D Do Do Do Do DM N N N
A QLW o~ O © 0 N O O AR G o ~m O © 00 NI O O A LW o ~m O © o N O UG A W o ~ O

© % NS KR w o

573 BTLBS
ey

<9/6 /GBS TeoNLIT AU
L @reor BH
LIBI%ETTEHak BD
LNGm&led BR
L mTGoessT BN
F6oTLIT CA
Feorm CN
Feorrm CN
QFHBHTerLFIBevT6LITSSWIT Ccz
QLG0T LD [T s DK
eT&IIG) EG
YGum eevwiLh
SITGOT T GH
@amTmIOFTHE HK
ammi@sf HU
@b IN
@B Georagluim ID
T ITG0T IR
oL ILIT6oT JP
Geprrry &t JO
@l KR
G KW
LDSSHTD MO
LoGevdlwirm MY
LOTEYELEB MV
QuorpSeluserd MU
LOWIGSTLDITIT MM
GrpLimenrth NP
Bl Flev b
bW
GrrrirGeu
@ALDITE0T
LTSS Tesr
Lo pluySlesfluim
LS 16w L1607 61D
Guimeubg)
ST

BFWIT (&).83.6T610)
Fs] GrLiwm

FOFcveD
FImISLILYT

Qe R g

FalLeor

FalNFTeVTHS)

RS BBLERXPEIRLEER

QLBLD

[BITGUOTUILD

Q\L_rmeurT
BlewtiiiT
LSS
LIGn&Fled pIluwied
Limreneusl G)L_TeuLrT
$Geur19_wesr GILTeuIT
@peviLbleoiL]) ujeeor
(RIN[ENT
Q&Tm)/e0T T
@@y
LIG G501
WG

Fig.
Q\Lmevry
Qrirmrlest L
LT
myi
mhwimed
Quwest
Blew 1717
Qe6vrTevt
Blew 1717
LILTHT
e &
myi
LT

Swm

LT
QLmevry
@/BDIT
&Gresr
mhwimed
LT
Sleot T
QuUGFT
GereLf]
mhwimed
epLiled
mhwimed
LT
Q\Lmevry
mITeorL.
@By
LNTmm

IBITCUOTULISS

@B

AUD
BHD
BDT
BRL
BND
CAD
ONY
CNH
czK
DKK
EGP
EUR
GHS
HKD
HUF
INR
IDR
IRR
PY
JOD
KRW
KWD
MOP
MYR
MVR
MUR
MMK
NPR
NZD
NGN
NOK
OMR
PKR
PGK
PHP
PLN
QAR
RUB
SAR
SCR
GD
ZAR
SEK
CHF

GrevrTe)/60f]
afBLh

(@evsiens arrirafle))

1231547
486.2314
21604
437147
134.6260
1388320
26.0913
26.2755
80082
27.0540
11.3784
202.1782
32.899
235908
0.59%
2548
00134
0.0044
1.6806
2585427
0.1545
603.5785
22.8933
44.8567
11.8568
50152
0.1209
15964
118.9203
05977
199792
4761277
11810
53.8005
36049
47.0832
50.3452
29016
488792
133801
134.6260
124285
190215
188.9761



| @00 : () ed¢s - o YE1MT T w@IBDHE Smdded a8 Ders ©wd vy - 2020.02.03 3A
ug® 1: 0s1@® (1) - Qevriowss serprus GFrselssd Gl wad aITsSLOTeT ] LIGEN®S - 95 allGgapiomerg - 2020.02.03

QBITLIT

Bov.

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

02-298

B1®

SHITUIGUITEOT

STUIGVTHG)

DSHN YTL| [OLGEZIN)
@&EW QordHuib
@S QLD GHT
FLOLWIT (LieoLpwr)
FbLwm (L&)
FlbmGu

DI L UenesT (G)F/TL [TFH))

IBITL (B
GPli®

™
TH
AE
GB
usS
ZM
ZM
ZW

IBITGUOTUILD

Q\LeurT

LI,

SBIRFTLD
arBredm! L6 6uor
Q\LTeurt

SeUFFIT

SeUFFIT

@Lmeurr

IBITGOOT LIS

@Bi®

TWD
THB
AED
GBP
usD
ZMK
ZMW
ZWD

GFevTa /6T
afth
(@avsiens aptiraia))

6.0684
58894
499045
2401227
183.3068
00353
12.8930
04830

Qevmiens YTFTHIS 9FSHd HmeTdFaeSnH LB INGS IQOUDDS).



